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Women / 4P / Jr. B2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annalise Smith531
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.500 9.625 9.7009.375 38.200
1 4 6 2 1 

1 

Ruby Jackson537
Texas Dreams

9.025 9.850 9.6259.600 38.100
8T 1 2 4 2 

2 

Katie Donahue535
Texas Best Gymn

9.175 9.650 9.6509.450 37.925
3 2T 4 3 3 

3 

Ella Kuehler533
Ridgewood Gymn

9.000 9.575 9.5509.500 37.625
10 6 3 5T 4 

4 

Sophie Salvatori538
Texas Dreams

8.675 9.650 9.4759.625 37.425
15 2T 1 8 5T

5T

Ava McWhorter536
Texas Champion

8.875 9.600 9.5509.400 37.425
12 5 5 5T 5T

5T

Maryn Ward530
Impact Athletic

9.225 9.000 9.7509.225 37.200
2 14 9 1 7 

7 

Harper White524
Crenshaw Athletic

9.100 9.500 9.2759.000 36.875
4T 7 11T 11T 8 

8 

Lovie Gandy539
Texas East

9.025 9.450 9.4008.900 36.775
8T 8 13 9 9 

9 

Rachel Hoar527
Empire

8.900 9.175 9.2759.250 36.600
11 12 8 11T 10 

10 

Aksho Venkatesh532
Metroplex

9.075 9.400 9.5008.400 36.375
6 9 18 7 11 

11 

Lucy White525
Crenshaw Athletic

9.100 9.300 9.1758.700 36.275
4T 10 15T 13 12 

12 

Sofie Emmitte520
AcroTex

8.850 9.250 9.1509.000 36.250
13 11 11T 14T 13 

13 

Kara Baker522
Concho Valley Gymn

8.600 8.700 9.3259.075 35.700
16 15 10 10 14 

14 

Ava Craig529
GymAct Gymnastics

8.775 9.100 8.2508.600 34.725
14 13 17 18 15 

15 

McKinley Nile523
Concho Valley Gymn

9.050 7.900 8.7508.775 34.475
7 17 14 16 16 

16 

Raylynn Pitts521
Boerne Gymnastics

8.150 8.200 8.6009.275 34.225
18 16 7 17 17 

17 

Brentley Barton528
Golden Grip

8.450 7.450 9.1508.700 33.750
17 18 15T 14T 18 

18 

Lexy Whitley534
Sunbelt

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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